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CSU Application Workshops 

• Wednesday, Oct. 20@ 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m. 

• Tuesday, Oct. 26 @ 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

 

 

CSU Application Review Session 

• Wednesday, Oct. 27 @ 9 a.m. -11:00 a.m. 

• Wednesday, Oct. 27@1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

• Thursday, Oct. 28 @ 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Fall Graduation Application Workshops 

• Monday, October 4 @ 9 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

• Wednesday, Oct. 6 @ 11a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

• Thursday, Oct. 7 @ 12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, Oct.19 @ 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

• Wednesday, Oct.20@ 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 

• Tuesday, Oct. 26 @ 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Personal Statement Workshop 

• Tuesday, Oct. 19 @ 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  

• Monday, Oct. 25 @ 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

• Thursday, Oct. 28@ 9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

 

UC Application Workshops 

• Monday, Oct. 4 @ 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

• Thursday, Oct. 21 @ 9:00 a.m.- 10:00 a.m. 

• Monday, Oct. 25 @ 10 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

 

UC TAG Application Review Session 

• Thursday, Oct. 21 @ 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
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To attend any of the above workshops, please submit an RSVP request to the 

Transfer Center via email at: saaguilar@collegeofthedesert.edu  

PLEASE NOTE: All workshop attendance is given on a first-come, first-served basis. 

Please submit your RSVP request 24 hours prior to the start date/time of the 

workshop you wish to attend.  
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